
13,90 € 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

OPENING HOURS 

4,50€ 
4,50€ 
3,00€ 

TUESDAY–SATURDAY 
17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

MONDAY, 07.04.2025 
Currywurst 
with French fries  

Penne 
with spinach, feta and sun-dried tomatoes 

Plaice fillet piccata 
with Tuscan vegetables and rice 

TUESDAY, 08.04.2025 
Allgäu burger gratinated with mountain cheese 
wild garlic sauce and potato chips 

Tortellini 
with cheese sauce 

Baked redfish 
with peppers vegetables and herb potatoes 

WEDNESDAY, 09.04.2025 
Chicken breast 
with grilled vegetables, croquettes and mushroom cream sauce 

Vegetable lasagna 
 

Cod with nut crust 
zucchini vegetables and cous cous 

THURSDAY, 10.04.2025 
Munich schnitzel 
with French fries 

Potato rösti 
with Hollandaise sauce au gratin and colorful vegetables 

Pike-perch fillet grilled on the skin 
with balsamic lentils and colorful vegetables 
 

FRIDAY, 11.04.2025 
Roast beer 
with potato dumplings and Bavarian coleslaw 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 
with roasted onions 

Penne 
with zucchini and salmon sauce 

DAILY 
Soup of the day 
Salad from the buffet  
Dessert 
your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 
12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 

 

Lunch menu 


