# Lunch menu

## MONDAY, 07.04.2025

<b>Currywurst</b> with French fries	13,90€
<b>Penne</b> with spinach, feta and sun-dried tomatoes	10,50 €
<b>Plaice fillet piccata</b> with Tuscan vegetables and rice	12,90 €

#### TUESDAY, 08.04.2025

Allgäu burger gratinated with mountain cheese wild garlic sauce and potato chips	13,90 €
<b>Tortellini</b> with cheese sauce	10,50 €
<b>Baked redfish</b> with penners vegetables and herb potatoes	12,90 €

## WEDNESDAY, 09.04.2025

Chicken breast with grilled vegetables, croquettes and mushroom cream sauce	13,90 €
Vegetable lasagna	10,50€
Cod with nut crust	12.90 €

ucchini	vegetables	and cous	cous	

## THURSDAY, 10.04.2025

Munich schnitzel with French fries	13,90€
<b>Potato rösti</b> with Hollandaise sauce au gratin and colorful vegetables	10,50 €
<b>Pike-perch fillet grilled on the skin</b> with balsamic lentils and colorful vegetables	12,90€

## FRIDAY, 11.04.2025

<b>Roast beer</b> with potato dumplings and Bavarian coleslaw	13,90 €
Allgäu Kässpatzen with roasted onions	10,50 €
<b>Penne</b> with zucchini and salmon sauce	12,90 €

#### DAILY

Soup of the day	4,50€
Salad from the buffet	4,50€
Dessert	3,00€
your meal is served with a choice of soun, salad or dessert	

## **OPENING HOURS**

MONDAY-FRIDAY
12:00-14:00 O'CLOCK

TUESDAY–SATURDAY **17:00–21:30 O'CLOCK** Closed on public holidays